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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Donovan332
Stars Houston

9.500 9.750 9.4509.800 38.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alison Ranke268
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.200 9.5009.250 37.300
2 3 4 1 2 

2 

Jessica Lazenby308
Infinite Bounds

9.150 8.850 9.3009.200 36.500
4 6 5T 6 3 

3 

Avery Baggs290
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.1009.500 36.150
6T 7 2 7 4 

4 

Laura Wade292
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.8009.200 36.000
6T 4 5T 11T 5 

5 

Alexandria Kauzlarich262
Aerial Athletics

8.700 8.900 9.4008.900 35.900
12 5 8T 3T 6 

6 

Marissa Noack266
Aerial Athletics

8.750 9.300 8.8008.700 35.550
11 2 10 11T 7 

7 

Brenna Currie296
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 7.850 9.3509.000 35.300
5 12 7 5 8 

8 

Alicia Blackburn295
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 8.400 8.9008.500 35.000
3 8 13 9 9 

9 

Nedda Ortiz267
Aerial Athletics

9.000 7.800 8.8508.600 34.250
6T 13 11T 10 10 

10 

Daisha Mack309
Infinite Bounds

8.200 8.000 9.0008.900 34.100
15T 10 8T 8 11 

11 

Andi-Mae O'Neal286
Beaumont Gymnastics

8.900 7.000 8.8009.300 34.000
9 15 3 11T 12 

12 

Lyndsie Robare269
Aerial Athletics

8.450 8.100 8.6008.600 33.750
13 9 11T 15 13 

13 

Taylor DeSalme326
River City Gymnastic

8.800 7.900 7.7008.400 32.800
10 11 14 17 14 

14 

Zoe Wilderspin303
Gymnastics Plus

8.300 7.250 9.4007.800 32.750
14 14 17 3T 15 

15 

Nora Abifaraj294
Gymnastics Plus

8.200 6.000 8.8008.000 31.000
15T 16 16 11T 16 

16 

Alanna Miller299
Gymnastics Plus

8.200 5.400 8.0008.300 29.900
15T 17 15 16 17 

17 
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